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robert.d.strain@nasa.gov 
Arthur.F.Obenschain@nasa.gov, 
Debra.A.Hollebeke@nasa.gov,  
Mark.S.Hess@nasa.gov,  
George.W.Morrow@nasa.gov,  
David.M.Scheve@nasa.gov,  
James.R.Greaves@nasa.gov, 
Sandra.A.Cauffman@nasa.gov,  
Catherine.M.Boone@.nasa.gov,  
mary.a.esfandiari@nasa.gov, 
Marcus.A.Watkins@nasa.gov,  
dennis.j.andrucyk@nasa.gov, 
James.S.Milne@nasa.gov,  
Orlando.Figueroa-1@nasa.gov,  
Steven.S.Scott@nasa.gov,  
madeline.j.butler@nasa.gov, 
Nicholas.E.White@nasa.gov, 
Laurie.Leshin@nasa.gov,  
Michael.Hagopian@nasa.gov,  
mluther@nasa.gov 
Jim.Adams@nasa.gov (for SMD missions) 
 
 
Plus the following Project-specific individuals: 
 
Program  Manager  
HQ Program Executive  
HQ Program Scientist  
The appropriate HQ Mission Directorate Associate Administrator  
The appropriate HQ Mission Directorate Deputy Associate Administrator  
 


